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Disclosure of ceasing to have substantial holding 

Section 279, Financial Markets Conduct Act 2013 

Note: This form must be completed in accordance with the instructions at the end of the 

form. 

To NZX Limited 

and 

To Blis Technologies Limited 

Date this disclosure made: 31 January 2017 

Date last disclosure made: 25 July 2014 

Date on which substantial holding ceased: 15 January 2016 

Substantial product holder(s) giving disclosure 

Full name(s): Mingchun Qiu 

Summary of previous substantial holding 

Class of quoted voting products: Ordinary Shares 

Summary for Minchun Qiu 

For last disclosure,— 

(a) total number held in class: 60,624,769 

(b) total in class: 1,102,153,565 

(c) total percentage held in class: 5.50% 

For current holding after ceasing to have substantial holding,— 

(a) total number held in class: 39,000,000 

(b) total in class: 1,107,653,565 

(c) total percentage held in class: 3.52% 

Details of transactions and events giving rise to ceasing of substantial holding 

Details of the transactions or other events requiring disclosure: Various sale transactions – 

see attached 

Additional information 

Address(es) of substantial product holder(s):  Mingchun Qiu 

        210 Rutland Street 

        Christchurch 8052 

Contact details:  nzpr.group@xtra.co.nz 

   Ph:  021 999 698 

   Fax:  03 352 7988 
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Name of any other person believed to have given, or believed to be required to give, a 

disclosure under the Financial Markets Conduct Act 2013 in relation to the financial 

products to which this disclosure relates: Not applicable 

Certification 

I, Mingchun Qiu, certify that, to the best of my knowledge and belief, the information 

contained in this disclosure is correct and that I am duly authorised to make this disclosure 

by all persons for whom it is made. 
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BLISS SHAREHOLDING RECORD – McQIU 

1st February 2017 

Date Change Balance 

31/01/2011  1,200,000 

30/08/2011 200,000 1,400,000 

30/08/2011 300,000 1,700,000 

30/08/2011 222,626 1,922,626 

27/09/2011 309,285 2,231,911 

25/10/2012 2,142,858 4,374,769 

22/11/2013 50,000,000 54,374,769 

12/01/2016 -        2,000,000 52,374,769 

14/01/2016 -        1,000,000 51,374,769 

14/01/2016 -            400,000 50,974,769 

15/01/2016 -        1,000,000 49,974,769 

21/01/2016 -        2,000,000 47,974,769 

28/01/2016 -          315,000 47,659,769 

29/01/2016 -          183,000 47,476,769 

01/02/2016 -          502,000 46,974,769 

04/02/2016 -            33,400 46,941,369 

05/02/2016 -          500,000 46,441,369 

15/02/2016 -          215,020 46,226,349 

10/02/2016 -          701,200 45,525,149 

15/02/2016 -            40,000 45,485,149 

19/02/2016 -          258,800 45,226,349 

24/02/2016 -             42,525 45,183,824 
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25/02/2016 -            40,000 45,143,824 

26/02/2016 -            27,500 45,116,324 

01/03/2016  -            180,000 44,936,324 

04/03/2016 -           111,400 44,824,924 

07/03/2016 -             50,155 44,774,769 

07/03/2016 -           320,000 44,454,769 

08/03/2016 -             75,000 44,379,769 

04/03/2016 -           105,000 44,274,769 

12/04/2016 -       17,850 44,256,919 

13/04/2016 -      20,000 44,236,919 

08/04/2016 -           462,150 43,774,769 

19/04/2016 -           300,000 43,474,769 

19/04/2016 -              1,100,000 42,374,769 

20/04/2016 -           232,800 42,141,969 

26/04/2016 -           323,640 41,818,329 

28/04/2016 -                   308,871 41,509,458 

02/05/2016 -     15,000 41,494,458 

10/05/2016 -         6,000 41,488,458 

11/05/2016 -           113,689 41,374,769 

27/07/2016 -            1,000,000 40,374,769 

28/07/2016 -           374,769 40,000,000 

29/07/2016 -           500,000 39,500,000 

01/08/2016 -           230,756 39,269,244 

02/08/2016 -            269,244 39,000,000 

 


